
$1,995

2871 OAKLAND FOREST DR, OAKLAND PARK,
FL, 33309
https://ritterproperties.com

Beautifully upgraded 1/1 on the second floor with screened in
balcony, overlooking the canal. High end finishes with stainless
steel appliances, granite countertops, tile throughout. Walk in
closet. Washer and dryer in the unit. $1995 | 2-bed canal view |
Lake View Club | In-unit W/D, stainless appliances, resort amenities,
pet-friendly. Avail. March 6! Optional […]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 804 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 2 weeks ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 804 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: LAKEVIEW CLUB
CONDO,Lakeview Club

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: JSJ Property Management LLC

View: Canal UnitNumber: 207

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 1

MLS ID: A11743371

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Year built: 1991

ArchitecturalStyle: Second Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: LAKEVIEW CLUB CONDO Roof: Barrel Roof

Heating: Central Parking: Guest, No Motorcycle, No Rv/Boats, No
Trucks/Trailers, Unassigned

Amenities & Features



Features: Second Floor Entry Spa Features: Community

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Microwave, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Pool, Tennis Court(s),
Security Patrol, Sidewalks, Spa/Hot Tub, Street
Lights

WindowFeatures: Verticals ExteriorFeatures: Screened Balcony, Tennis
Court(s)

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Community, Hot
Tub

Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


